
ReportName
Västerviks IK - Järfälla HC

2026-02-04 19:00 at LF Arena

Hockeyettan Södra

Group No. 90256

Game No. 301 2026-02-07 18:43:00

Referee(s)

ELFVENGREN, Andreas

Linesman

NORD, Andreas

ELMGREN, Oskar

Team
Västerviks IK (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 1 BLOMQUIST,Ian 2003-03-29

GK 33 ANDERSSON,Sebastian 2002-02-20

1st line

LD 14 SJÖCRONA,Petter 2003-10-08

RD 26 SÖDERGREN,Loke 2003-09-29

LW 20 WOLF,Noah 2005-07-01

CE 19 KÖHLER,Knut 2002-07-24

RW 27 TENEMYR,Jacob C 1995-10-12

2nd Line

LD 9 FLYGT,Lukas A 2002-08-28

RD 7 CARLSSON,Joel 2003-05-12

LW 90 PETTERSSON,Hampus 1998-06-15

CE 17 FANKL,Philip A 2004-09-19

RW 21 ERIKSSON,Axel 2004-01-10

3rd line

LD 11 HANNU,Erik 2003-11-27

RD 28 CASSELSTEN,Oliver 2004-04-02

LW 86 SIRKKA,Jack 2003-08-28

CE 41 TORVFELT,Emil 2005-03-04

RW 8 STAVLIND,Edvin 2005-07-12

4th line

LD 24 COLLINS - FLORÉN,Oliver 2005-05-11

LW 88 ANDERSSON,Hannes 2007-04-30

CE 77 ENGSTRÖM,Albin 2006-05-18

RW 89 ÅHMAN,Alfons 2004-07-06

Team
Järfälla HC (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 ENGSUND,Hugo 2001-08-08

GK 55 GIDBARK,Linus 1999-12-01

1st line

LD 7 JERBRANT,Linus 2006-02-27

RD 57 HEDSTRÖM,Emil 2001-04-09

LW 8 FRYLÉN,Hugo 2003-10-03

CE 40 EURENIUS,Gustav 2001-06-07

RW 61 WAHLBOM,Neo 2004-07-28

2nd Line

LD 13 THORÉN,Emil 2004-06-08

RD 77 LUNDIN,Fredrik A 1993-11-13

LW 14 HOLMBLAD,Christian 1991-09-04

CE 21 ANDERSSON,Daniel A 1993-10-29

RW 16 BROED,Kalle 2004-06-22

3rd line

LD 6 BERGLIND,William 2001-03-17

RD 86 LINDBLAD,Wilmer 1999-04-21

LW 56 BROED,Emil 1997-04-12

CE 26 SANDELL,August 2002-01-23

RW 11 JANSSON,Gustav 1998-07-01

4th line

LD 44 NILSSON,Tom 2000-01-09

RD 9 FRYLÉN,Axel 2006-03-21

LW 10 CRONELD,Henric 2000-02-29

CE 20 RODENSJÖ,Jonathan C 1998-02-16

RW 25 MOLIN,Marcus 2003-10-19

Team Officials

Name Official Type

HAGELIN, Joakim Head Coach

KARLSSON, Ragnar Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

FORSLUND, Fredric Head Coach

TISELL, Mikael Assistant Coach


